
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
15:00 A  SG Lachendo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 77 17 76 9 10

25

╳

16
1
20

4
21

5
23

11
24
25

14 Auszeit

Ende 
15:16 B  PSV Hannover S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 5 13 17 12

13

0
8

2
10

3
11

4
12

6
13

7 Auszeit

4:11
11:23

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
15:19 B  PSV Hannover R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 8 2 12 13 17

1614 7
8:15 9:19

╳

7
1
8

2
9

3
10

5
13

6
16

Auszeit

7:12

Ende 
15:38 A  SG Lachendo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 77 17 76 9 10

25

0
12

2
16

3
19

5
20

8
24
25

9 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
15:41 A  SG Lachendo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 77 17 76 9 10

25

╳

23
7
25

11 12 14 16 Auszeit

Ende 
15:59 B  PSV Hannover S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 12 14 7 5

1117 13
10:20 10:18

0
11

4 5 7 9 10 Auszeit

10:18

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 4 (Männer)
Männer

A  SG Lachendorf/Eschede II vs. PSV Hannover B
Spiel 63 29.02.2020 15:00 Uhr

Oberschule Lachendorf 
29331 Lachendorf 
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A  SG Lachendo…
9 Kuchenmüller, Mark X

10 Dellemann, Markus X
15 Kulesza, Sören X
17 Tritthart, Felix X
23 Schipper, Jannis
69 Fehlow, Peter X
76 Gabriel, Kai Björn X
77 van der Ahe, Michael X
A  Libero

69 Fehlow, Peter X
A  Offizielle
T Kulesza, Sören E

C

B  PSV Hannover
2 Lehmann, Tom X
5 Teichert, William X
7 Kröger, Jens X
8 Casciaro, Daniele X

12 Bedewitz, Lars X
13 Hamelmann, Lennart X
14 Teichert, Julian X
17 Kunze, Henning X
22 Krömer, Thomas X
B  Libero

22 Krömer, Thomas X
B  Offizielle
T Lehmann, Tom E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG

Lachendo…
PSV Hannover B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 16 13 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 19 16 0 2 1
0 0 1 25 3 18 11 0 2 1

4
5

0 0 3 75 53 40 0 4 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 15:59 Dauer: 0:59
Sieger: SG Lachendorf/Eschede
II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Feijen, Peter 1
2 Michaelis, Ingo 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Rüter, André 4

Assist. Uecker, Felix
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